180710226
180710218
180710163
180710161
180710155
180710089
180710085
180710077
180710056
180710049
180710019

SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY -3
TRAFFIC OFFENSE:0
CIVIL MATTER:O
DISORDERLY CONDUCT G
TRAFFIC OFFENSE:Q
TRAFFIC OFFENSE:D
TRAFFIC OFFENSE:Q
TRAFFIC OFFEMSE:D
AGEMNCY ASSISTO
CITIZEN ASSIST.0

TRAFFIC OFFENSE:0Q

PCSO Report July 10, 2018

Jul 10,
Jul 10,
Jul 10,
Jul 10,
Jul 10,
Jul 10,
Jul 10,
Jul 10,
Jul 10,
Jul 10,

Jul 10,

2018 9:52 PM
2018 9:19 PM
2013 6:31 PM
2018 6:20 PM
2018 6:00 PM
2018 12:05 PM
2018 11:51 AM
2013 10:05 AM
2018 8:09 AM
2018 7:10 AM

2018 1:47 AM

C35
G35
C34
G35
C35
C35
C35
C35
C35
C34
C34

W TEEL RD & M WHITE RD

N RALSTOMN RD

365K W HIGHWAY

516324 W DUNE SHADOW RD

N HIGHWAY, 3XX W FARRELL RD
S HIGHWAY, 333 W HIGHWAY

W HIGHWAY, XX N SMITH RD

W HIGHWAY, XX S RALSTON RD
4213 W PETERS AND NALL RD

N STANFIELD & W HIGHWAY &4 RD

W HIGHWAY, XX N FUGQUA RD



