## PCSO Report July 10, 2018

180710226	SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY:3	Jul 10, 2018 9:52 PM	C35	W TEEL RD & N WHITE RD
180710218	TRAFFIC OFFENSE:0	Jul 10, 2018 9:19 PM	C35	N RALSTON RD
180710163	CIVIL MATTER:0	Jul 10, 2018 6:31 PM	C34	365XX W HIGHWAY
180710161	DISORDERLY CONDUCT:6	Jul 10, 2018 6:20 PM	C35	516XX W DUNE SHADOW RD
180710155	TRAFFIC OFFENSE:0	Jul 10, 2018 6:00 PM	C35	N HIGHWAY, 3XX W FARRELL RD
180710099	TRAFFIC OFFENSE:0	Jul 10, 2018 12:05 PM	C35	S HIGHWAY, 3XX W HIGHWAY
180710095	TRAFFIC OFFENSE:0	Jul 10, 2018 11:51 AM	C35	W HIGHWAY, XX N SMITH RD
180710077	TRAFFIC OFFENSE:0	Jul 10, 2018 10:05 AM	C35	W HIGHWAY, XX S RALSTON RD
180710056	AGENCY ASSIST:0	Jul 10, 2018 8:09 AM	C35	421XX W PETERS AND NALL RD
180710049	CITIZEN ASSIST:0	Jul 10, 2018 7:10 AM	C34	N STANFIELD & W HIGHWAY 84 RD
180710019	TRAFFIC OFFENSE:0	Jul 10, 2018 1:47 AM	C34	W HIGHWAY, XX N FUQUA RD